
Beau Constantia is a boutique wine farm situated at the top

of Constantia Nek overlooking False Bay. Vines are planted

to an elevation of 350 metres above sea-level on some of

the steepest agricultural slopes in the Cape. These lovingly

nurtured vines are spoilt with panoramic views of the

Stellenbosch and Helderberg Mountain ranges and over

False Bay as far as Hangklip.



WINE TASTING

Pas de Nom Tasting 

White 2022

Creative Batch 2023

Rosé 2023 

Constantia Red 2020

R110 Per Person 

Cecily 2023 

Karin 2023 

Lucca 2020

Stella 2020

Family Tasting    

R150 Per Person 

Cap Classique

Creative Batch 2023 

Lucca 2020

Aidan 2018

Mixed Tasting    

R150 Per Person 

A service charge of 12% will be added to groups of 6 or more



NA 

120 

80 

125

 120 

  130  

Pas de Nom Range

Cap Classique 

White 2022 

Creative Batch 2023 

Rosé 2023 

 

Constantia Red 2020

Beau Constantia Range

Pierre 2023 

Cecily 2023 

Karin 2023 

Lucca 2020

Aidan 2018

Stella 2020 

455

385 

270 

455

 

360

 480 

BY THE GLASS & BOTTLE

90 

60

70

60

90

 

360

180

215

180 

 

240  

A service charge of 12% will be added to groups of 6 or more



In order to reduce our carbon footprint as well as yours, we as a

farm have established a fund to put towards the education of

our farm workers’ children. All the money made from our

purified water is paid directly into this fund. Your support is

greatly appreciated.

SOFT DRINKS 

Still | Sparkling Water

Grapetiser | Appletiser 

Theonista Ginger Beer (Sugar free) 

Theonista Cream Soda (Sugar free)

 

40

 

30

 

35 

35 

A service charge of 12% will be added to groups of 6 or more



PLATTERS

Harvest Platter 
(Balinese tomatoes, artichokes, hummus, tofu & curry leaf cream, bread,

crackers & seasonal fruit) 

Tasting Room Platter 
(Cheese, charcuterie, crackers, bread, seasonal fruit & preserve)

Cheese “Only” Platter 
(Cheese, crackers, bread, seasonal fruit & preserve) 

300 

300 

350 

A service charge of 12% will be added to groups of 6 or more



TAKE HOME   

Pas de Nom Range

Cap Classique 

White 2022 

Creative Batch 2023 

Rosé 2023 

Constantia Red 2020

Beau Constantia Range

380

320 

220

380

 

300

 400 

300

140

180

140

200

Pierre 2023 

Cecily 2023 

Karin 2023 

Lucca 2020

Aidan 2018

Stella 2020 

A service charge of 12% will be added to groups of 6 or more



SHIP DIRECTLY TO YOUR DOOR  

LOCAL  

UK, US, NL 

EU 


