

Beau Constantia is a boutique wine farm situated at the top of Constantia Nek overlooking False Bay. Vines are planted to an elevation of 350 metres above sea-level on some of the steepest agricultural slopes in the Cape. These lovingly nurtured vines are spoilt with panoramic views of the Stellenbosch and Helderberg Mountain ranges and over False Bay as far as Hangklip.

### **WINE TASTING**

Pas de Nom Tasting

White 2022 Creative Batch 2023 Rosé 2023 Constantia Red 2020

R110 Per Person

### **Family Tasting**

Cecily 2023 Karin 2023 Lucca 2020 Stella 2020

R150 Per Person

Mixed Tasting

Cap Classique
Creative Batch 2023
Lucca 2020
Aidan 2018
R150 Per Person

### BY THE GLASS & BOTTLE

### Pas de Nom Range

Cap Classique	90	360
White 2022	60	180
Creative Batch 2023	70	215
Rosé 2023	60	180
Constantia Red 2020	90	240

## Beau Constantia Range

Pierre 2023	NA	455
Cecily 2023	120	385
Karin 2023	80	270
Lucca 2020	125	455
Aidan 2018	120	360
Stella 2020	130	480

#### **SOFT DRINKS**

Still   Sparkling Water	40
Grapetiser   Appletiser	30
Theonista Ginger Beer (Sugar free)	35
Theonista Cream Soda (Sugar free)	35

In order to reduce our carbon footprint as well as yours, we as a farm have established a fund to put towards the education of our farm workers' children. All the money made from our purified water is paid directly into this fund. Your support is greatly appreciated.

## **PLATTERS**

Tasting Room Platter	
(Cheese, charcuterie, crackers, bread, seasonal fruit & preserve)	300
Cheese "Only" Platter	
(Cheese, crackers, bread, seasonal fruit & preserve)	300
Harvest Platter	
(Balinese tomatoes, artichokes, hummus, tofu & curry leaf cream, bread,	
crackers & seasonal fruit)	350

# TAKE HOME

# Pas de Nom Range

Cap Classique		300
White 2022		140
Creative Batch 20	23	180
Rosé 2023		140
Constantia Red 20	020	200
	Beau Constantia Range	
Pierre 2023		380
Cecily 2023		320
Karin 2023		220
Lucca 2020		380
Aidan 2018		300
Stella 2020		400

# SHIP DIRECTLY TO YOUR DOOR



LOCAL



UK, US, NL



EU